
 

Bar Opening hours 
Tuesday & Thursday:   7:00pm  -  9.00pm 
Sunday    5:00pm -  7:00pm 
Finals Days     1:00pm  -  5:00pm 
   Rota starts  Tuesday + Thursday + Sunday  

Tuesday 11 April Bar Committee Tuesday 22 August Hugh Brown 

Tuesday 18 April Peter Hargreaves Tuesday 29 August  Ian Randall 

Tuesday 25 April Glen Warriner Tuesday 5 September Ian Cain 

Tuesday 2 May Bill Austin Tuesday 12 September Marcus Dale 

Tuesday 9 May Paul Botcherby Tuesday 19 September Mark Waine 

Tuesday 16 May David Bryant Tuesday 26 September Gordon Wood 

Tuesday 23 May Graham Burr Tuesday 3 October Peter Bennett 

Tuesday 30 May David Leech Tuesday 10 October Paul Trotman 

Tuesday 6 June Tim Davies Tuesday 17 October David Vaughan 

Tuesday 13 June Doug Hickton Tuesday 24 October Bar Committee 

Tuesday 20 June Duncan Hamilton   

Tuesday 27 June Stuart Nicholson   

Tuesday 4 July Leighton Copp   

Tuesday 11 July Simon Foster   

Tuesday 18 July Tim Samuel reserves Paul Furr 

Tuesday 25 July Duncan Tullis  Paul Byrne 

Tuesday 1 August Neil Bradshaw  Andy Cripps 

Tuesday 8 August Jason Campbell   

Tuesday 15 August Roger Beer   

 
 

  

Bar Committee Contact 

Clive Stevens 07768 511873 

Hywel Hughes 07831111130 

 rpltcbar@gmail.com 

 

 


